
 

2025-2026 SAINT URSULA BULLDOGS  
RESERVE-B BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Overall Record: 3-6 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME FINAL SCORE 

Nov. 10 Monday @ Purcell Marian “Scrimmage” Purcell 
Marian HS 

5:00 - 

Nov. 12 Wednesday  New Richmond “Scrimmage” SUA Gym 5:00 - 

Nov. 13 Thursday Wyoming “Scrimmage” SUA Gym 5:00 - 

Nov. 15 Saturday  @ Turpin/Anderson 
“Scrimmage” 

Turpin and 
Anderson HS 

10:00 - 

Dec. 3 Wednesday @ Aiken Aiken HS 4:30 W 52-12 

Dec. 9 Tuesday @ MND MND 4:30 L 27-26 

Dec. 11 Thursday Seton  
*GRADE SCHOOL NIGHT* 

SUA Gym 4:30 L 34-19 

Jan. 12 Monday Beavercreek *PINK GAME* SUA Gym 4:30 W 34-25 

Jan. 14 Wednesday @ Springboro Springboro 
HS 

5:00 W 44-29 

Jan. 20 Tuesday @ Seton Seton HS 4:30 L 34-22 

      



Feb. 2 Monday @ Dixie Heights Dixie 
Heights HS 

4:30 
 

 

L 30-27 

Feb. 9 Monday MND SUA Gym 4:30 L 36-32 

Feb. 11 Wednesday Centerville  SUA Gym 4:30 L 22-15 

Feb 14 Saturday @ Lakota East Lakota East 
HS 

11:00  

      

      
 

 


